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Last Names
Addepalli
Agarwal
Agarwal
Ajjarapu
Akella
Akella
Akerkar
Alleti

Amin

Amin

Amin
Amuluru
Anbukumar
Annapureddy
Appari
Archarya
Aurora
Bahadur
Baird Inc.
Balaji
Bandaru
Bandla
Baruri
Baskota
Batra
Bethanapalli
Bhagwat
Bharathi
Bhardwaj
Bhargava
Bhatt

Bhatt
Bhattramakki

First/Family member names
Lakshmi Narasimham & Vyjayanthi
Rajeev & Arpita

Sanjeev Agarwal; Rajshri
Venkataramana Ajjarapu; Uma B.
Janaki R. & Brunda

Mohan S Akella; Anupama
Sanket

Ramesh alleti; Rajasri Surakanti
Anil

Anilkumar V. & Nayanaben A.
Atul

Anil Amuluru; Lavanya
Vijayakumar & Sangeetha T. Walajabad
Srinivasareddy & Surekha
Jagannath

Jayprakash

Shashank Aurora; Swapna
Shyam Bahadur; Prem

Robert W.

Balaji Narayanan; Geetha
Jagan & Srilatha

Jagan & Veda

Pani & Neelima

Dipson & krita

Chandramohan Batra; Rita
Narayana Rao

Pankaj

Ravisankar

Hans Bhardwaj; Saraswati

Anuj & Vimmi

Paresh

Paresh Bhatt; Dipa

Dinakar

Devotee Names

Lakshmi Narasimham & Vyjayanthi Addepalli
Rajeev & Arpita Agarwal

Sanjeev Agarwal; Rajshri  Agarwal
Venkataramana Ajjarapu; Uma B. Ajjarapu
Janaki R. & Brunda Akella

Mohan S Akella; Anupama Akella
Sanket Akerkar

Ramesh alleti; Rajasri Surakanti Alleti
Anil Amin

Anilkumar V. & Nayanaben A. Amin
Atul Amin

Anil Amuluru; Lavanya Amuluru
Vijayakumar & Sangeetha T. Walajabad Anbukumar
Srinivasareddy & Surekha Annapureddy
Jagannath Appari

Jayprakash Archarya

Shashank Aurora; Swapna Aurora
Shyam Bahadur; Prem Bahadur
Robert W. Baird Inc.

Balaji Narayanan; Geetha Balaji

Jagan & Srilatha Bandaru

Jagan & Veda Bandla

Pani & Neelima Baruri

Dipson & krita Baskota
Chandramohan Batra; Rita Batra
Narayana Rao Bethanapalli

Pankaj Bhagwat

Ravisankar Bharathi

Hans Bhardwaj; Saraswati Bhardwaj
Anuj & Vimmi Bhargava

Paresh Bhatt

Paresh Bhatt; Dipa Bhatt

Dinakar Bhattramakki




Last Names

Bheemu
Bheri
Bhogireddy
Bhooma
Bhosle
Bollepally
Bolukonda
Bonthala
Boppana
Bujimalla
Bukkapatnam
Chakka
Chalamalasetty
Chandrashekaran
Chawla
Chennupati
Chennuri
Devalla
Devalla
Devarapu
Devireddy
Dewarasetty
Dhanwada
Dharanikota
Dharanipragada
Dintakerthi
Doctor
Durbha
Sahai

Sahai
Gadamsetty
Gaddipati
Gaddipati

First/Family member names
Ramprasad Reddy

Uday Bhaskar reddy

Sirisha

Vinay K.

Gopi Eashwar lyer; Shital
Shashidhar R. & Jyothi Varakavi
Rajasekhar

Pandu & Mani

Satish

Venkata & Prasanna K
Mahanthi Bukkapatnam; Rajyalaxmi
Praveen

Sirisha L

Vijayaraghavan & Praveena
Sumit Chawla; Sarita

Satya Chennupati; Neelima
Satish

Pavani

Pradeep Devalla; Pavani
Suresh

Ravikanth

Vijaya Kumar

Subba Rao & Vijaya

Nagendra Divyasree

Kavitha Aitharaju; Srikanth
Ramanaprasad Dintakerthi; Swetha Sikhakolli
Kalpana

Suresh K. & Rajyalakshmi Palaparthi
Nutan

Subhash & Sushma

Srinivasa kalyan

Aparna

Satish K Yeluri; Aparna

Devotee Names

Ramprasad Reddy Bheemu

Uday Bhaskar reddy Bheri

Sirisha Bhogireddy

Vinay K. Bhooma

Gopi Eashwar lyer; Shital Bhosle
Shashidhar R. & Jyothi Varakavi Bollepally
Rajasekhar Bolukonda

Pandu & Mani Bonthala

Satish Boppana

Venkata & Prasanna K Bujimalla
Mahanthi Bukkapatnam; Rajyalaxmi Bukkapatnam

Praveen Chakka

SirishaL  Chalamalasetty

Vijayaraghavan & Praveena Chandrashekaran
Sumit Chawla; Sarita Chawla

Satya Chennupati; Neelima Chennupati
Satish Chennuri

Pavani Devalla

Pradeep Devalla; Pavani Devalla

Suresh Devarapu

Ravikanth Devireddy

Vijaya Kumar Dewarasetty

Subba Rao & Vijaya Dhanwada

Nagendra Divyasree Dharanikota

Kavitha Aitharaju; Srikanth Dharanipragada

Ramanaprasad Dintakerthi; Swetha Sikhakolli Dintakerthi

Kalpana Doctor

Suresh K. & Rajyalakshmi Palaparthi Durbha
Nutan Sahai

Subhash & Sushma Sahai

Srinivasa kalyan Gadamsetty

Aparna Gaddipati

Satish K Yeluri; Aparna Gaddipati



Last Names
Garimella
Gattu
Ghoshal
Gidvani
Gobin
Gopalakrishnan
Goteti
Gugulothu
Gupta
Gupta
Gupta
Gupta
Gupta
Gupta
Gupta
Hegde
Jagarlapudi
Jami
Jayaraman

Jayaveerapandian

Jetti
Jithendra
Joshi

Kadaru
Kalavala
Kanaparti
Kancharlapalli
kannan
Kapadia
Kaparthi
Kappaganthu
Kar
Katragadda

First/Family member names
Murty

Lakshmianusha

Nani.G. & Chhanda

Dave Gidvani; Jyoti

Pooran Gobin; Bernadette I.
Anitha Timiri

Kalyani

Ramu Gugulothu; Sujatha
Atul Gupta; Sherry Denise
Gopesh Kumar; Prerna
Navin

Sudeep & Anushree

Suren & Vimlesh

Suren & Vimlesh Family
Subhash & Neena

Prathibha V. & Vinayak G.
Siva & Santhi

Jayaram

Venkateshwara Parthasarathy; Prasannalaksh
Bhama

Prashanth Reddy Jetti; Vani Yadla
Jithendra B Shamarao; Mani V
Anurag & Sunaina

Sridhar Kadaru; Sujatha

Sri Ramachandra V. & Gowri
Madhavi Kanaparti; Kiran
Vijetha

Sreelatha Blaze

Hitesh Kapadia: Dipti
Shashidhar & Rakhee
Srinivasa Rao & Padmaja
Malay

Srikanth & Sai Shree

Devotee Names

Murty Garimella

Lakshmianusha Gattu

Nani.G. & Chhanda Ghoshal

Dave Gidvani; Jyoti Gidvani

Pooran Gobin; Bernadette I. Gobin
Anitha Timiri  Gopalakrishnan
Kalyani Goteti

Ramu Gugulothu; Sujatha Gugulothu
Atul Gupta; Sherry Denise Gupta
Gopesh Kumar; Prerna Gupta

Navin Gupta

Sudeep & Anushree Gupta

Suren & Vimlesh Gupta

Suren & Vimlesh Family Gupta
Subhash & Neena Gupta

Prathibha V. & Vinayak G. Hegde

Siva & Santhi Jagarlapudi

Jayaram Jami

Venkateshwara Parthasarathy; Prasannalaksh
Bhama Jayaveerapandian

Prashanth Reddy Jetti; Vani Yadla Jetti
Jithendra B Shamarao; Mani V Jithendra
Anurag & Sunaina Joshi

Sridhar Kadaru; Sujatha Kadaru

Sri Ramachandra V. & Gowri Kalavala
Madhavi Kanaparti; Kiran Kanaparti
Vijetha Kancharlapalli

Sreelatha Blaze  kannan

Hitesh Kapadia: Dipti Kapadia
Shashidhar & Rakhee Kaparthi
Srinivasa Rao & Padmaja Kappaganthu
Malay Kar

Srikanth & Sai Shree Katragadda

Jayaraman



S No
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Last Names

Kayithi
Kethireddy
Kode
Kodey
Komanduri
Konda
Koneru
Konidala
Kopparapu
Kotla

Kovur;
Krishnan
Krishnappa
Kumar
Kumar
Kumar
Kuntla

Lad
Lakshmipathy
Lukka
Madala
magar
Mahajan
Mahavadi;
Makayee
Makkapati
Makkapati
Makkapati
Manchikanti
Mandava
Mandiramoorthy
Mandumula
Mathrubutham

First/Family member names
Anjan Reddy & Sudha
Ranadheer Reddy
Jagadeesh

Anil Kumar

Srinivas Komanduri; Pramila
Anji reddy

Satish & Sushma

Suresh Konidala; Uma S.
Surya Prakash

Murali Kotla; Venkata SL D
Sudhir

Saravanan

Ravindar and Anuradha

Arun

Nishant Kumar; Smita

Sudhir C. Kumar; Gayathri Manickaratnam
Purna Chandra Kuntla; Avanija
Santosh

Manjunatha & Putty Sharmila
Sujatha & Raj

Sudha Kiran B & Suvarna

Safal and Pratibha Rana

Pramod

Shashi Kiran

Madavan R Makayee; Ramila M
Prasad Rao B. & Nirmala

Prasad Rao B. Makkapati; Nirmala
Ravi Vemulapalli & S. Rani

Pavan & Ujwala

Roopa

Saichellappa & Ramadevi Sankaran
Sravan Kumar & Sarika Kothur

Umamaheshwar Mathrubutham & Rajalakshmi V. | Umamaheshwar Mathrubutham & Rajalakshmi V. lyer Mathr

Devotee Names

Anjan Reddy & Sudha Kayithi

Ranadheer Reddy Kethireddy

Jagadeesh Kode

Anil Kumar Kodey

Srinivas Komanduri; Pramila Komanduri
Anji reddy Konda

Satish & Sushma Koneru

Suresh Konidala; Uma S. Konidala

Surya Prakash Kopparapu

Murali Kotla; Venkata S L D Kotla

Sudhir Kovur;

Saravanan Krishnan

Ravindar and Anuradha Krishnappa

Arun Kumar

Nishant Kumar; Smita Kumar

Sudhir C. Kumar; Gayathri Manickaratnam Kumar
Purna Chandra Kuntla; Avanija Kuntla
Santosh Lad

Manjunatha & Putty Sharmila Lakshmipathy
Sujatha & Raj Lukka

Sudha Kiran B & Suvarna Madala

Safal and Pratibha Rana magar

Pramod Mahajan

Shashi Kiran Mahavadi;

Madavan R Makayee; Ramila M Makayee
Prasad Rao B. & Nirmala Makkapati

Prasad Rao B. Makkapati; Nirmala Makkapati
Ravi Vemulapalli & S. Rani Makkapati
Pavan & Ujwala Manchikanti

Roopa Mandava

Saichellappa & Ramadevi Sankaran Mandiramoorthy
Sravan Kumar & Sarika Kothur Mandumula




S No
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Last Names

Mehta
Mikkilineni
Mogallapalli
Molian
Mookan
Moore
Mukkavalli
Munjuluri
Muthusamy
Myneni
Nagarajan
Nagarla
Naishadham
Nallabirudu
Nallure
Napa
Narahari
Narasimhamoorthy
Narasimhan
Narayanam
Narayanan
Narayanan
Narayanaswamy
Nariboli
narmnada
Narotam
Nayar
Nilakanta
Nilakanta
Pagalthivarthi
Paila
Palakurthy
Palaparthi

First/Family member names
Bhaven

Prasad S. & Devi J.

Sreehari

Arul

Sivamuragan Paramasamy & Murugeswari
Randy & Elizabeth

Vanshi & Sangeetha

Sai Ramana & Sunandamala
Jagadeesh Salem

Nagendra & Gopika

Balaji

Sivanagaraju

Madhavi Naishadham; Madhu
Saidayya & Sridevi
Harikrishna Nallure; Anitha
Balasubramanyan & Eswari
Pradeep

Ajith Anand; Brindha

Balaji & Surya Mallapragada
Vasudevakumar

Prabhu

Venkateshwara Narayanan; Nandini V Nagaraj
Raju Patil; Divya

Pramoda

Manju

Tara

Jemini & Kamala

Sree & Rema

Sree & Rema

Krishnan

Sreepathi

Prasad Palakurthy; Uma
Rajya Lakshmi

Devotee Names

Bhaven Mehta

Prasad S. & Devi J. Mikkilineni

Sreehari Mogallapalli

Arul Molian

Sivamuragan Paramasamy & Murugeswari
Randy & Elizabeth Moore

Vanshi & Sangeetha Mukkavalli

Sai Ramana & Sunandamala Munjuluri
Jagadeesh Salem  Muthusamy
Nagendra & Gopika Myneni

Balaji Nagarajan

Sivanagaraju Nagarla

Madhavi Naishadham; Madhu Naishadham
Saidayya & Sridevi Nallabirudu
Harikrishna Nallure; Anitha Nallure
Balasubramanyan & Eswari Napa

Pradeep Narahari

Ajith Anand; Brindha Narasimhamoorthy
Balaji & Surya Mallapragada Narasimhan
Vasudevakumar Narayanam

Prabhu Narayanan

Venkateshwara Narayanan; Nandini V Nagaraj Narayanan

Raju Patil; Divya Narayanaswamy
Pramoda Nariboli

Manju narmnada

Tara Narotam

Jemini & Kamala Nayar

Sree & Rema Nilakanta

Sree & Rema Nilakanta

Krishnan Pagalthivarthi

Sreepathi Paila

Prasad Palakurthy; Uma Palakurthy
Rajya Lakshmi  Palaparthi

Mookan



S No Last Names First/Family member names Devotee Names

166 Panchal Mahendra Panchal; Maya Mahendra Panchal; Maya Panchal

167 Panuganti Smt. Sumathi Devi Smt. Sumathi Devi Panuganti

168 Panuganti Venugopal Panuganti; Snehalatha Pati Venugopal Panuganti; Snehalatha Pati Panuganti
169 Pappala Sai K Sai K Pappala

170 Parambil Suresh Valiya & Bini Thattantavida Suresh Valiya & Bini Thattantavida Parambil
171 Parsons Jeffrey W Jeffrey W Parsons

172 Patel Ashvin & Varsha Ashvin & Varsha Patel

173 Patel Atul Atul Patel

174 Patel Bhupen & Sandhya Bhupen & Sandhya Patel

175 Patel Geeta B Geeta B  Patel

176 Patel Nikhil Patel; Sujali Nikhil Patel; Sujali Patel

177 Patel Nishit A Patel; Dipa N Nishit A Patel; Dipa N Patel

178 Patel Pragnesh Patel; Ketal Pragnesh Patel; Ketal Patel

179 Patel Pravin Patel; Mina Pravin Patel; Mina Patel

180 Patel Rajni Rajni Patel

181 Patel Umesh Umesh Patel

182 Pathuru Kiran Kumarneelima Kiran Kumarneelima Pathuru

183 Pedapudi Venu Gopal Venu Gopal Pedapudi

184 Pendurthi Kiran Kumar Kiran Kumar  Pendurthi

185 Perumal Azhaguvel Azhaguvel Perumal

186 Perumal Ravindran Perumal; Ritika Sinha Ravindran Perumal; Ritika Sinha Perumal
187 Pillai Padmanabhan Kolappapillai; Sreeja Siva Thanu Padmanabhan Kolappapillai; Sreeja Siva Thanu Pillai
188 Prakash Yogeshwara Gonchigar; Pragnya B. Yogeshwara Gonchigar; Pragnya B. Prakash
189 Praveen Praveen Krishna; Surekha Praveen Krishna; Surekha Praveen

190 Pulyala Prakash Prakash Pulyala

191 Putti Prahalad Prahalad Putti

192 Rajagopalan R. Ganesh & Nappi R. Ganesh & Nappi Rajagopalan

193 Rajendran Ravi Rajendran; Vasugi Andavar Ravi Rajendran; Vasugi Andavar Rajendran
194 Ram Raji & Raji & Ram

195 Raman Shankar Raman; Nivedita Krishnan Shankar Raman; Nivedita Krishnan Raman
196 Ramaswami Sridhar & Rama Sridhar Sridhar & Rama Sridhar Ramaswami

197 Rao Aragula G & Shobana G Aragula G & Shobana G Rao

198 Ravindranath Shivashankar Shivashankar Ravindranath



S No
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Last Names

Rayasam
Reddy
Reddy
Reddy
Regmi
Rengarajan
Repaka
Rotte
Rudrapatna
Sadhu
Sahai

Sahai Family Foundation
Samudrala
Sapa

Sarda
Satya
Seecharran
Seemakurti
Sekar
Seshappa
Shah
Shamannat
Shankatahgari
Shanmugasundaran
Sharma
Sharma
Sharma
Sharma
Sharma
Shekhar
Shetye
Shivaji
Shroff

First/Family member names
Saraswathi Bendapudi;Ravi
Ginnavaram Raghuveer
Rajendramanju

Suresh & Rupa

Anil

Madhan & Sharmila

Chandra

Ramakrishna

Venkatesh Rudrapatna; Sheela
Krishna

Aalok & Shimul

Kamala

Prasanth

Rakshak & Babita

Venkata Yerramilli

Jai & Chandra
Ramavenkataravikumar

Vv

Venkatesh Seshappa; Pratibha
Deval & Yogesh

Sudha T.

Saikumar Shankatahgari; Madhavi
Vijayakumar Shanmugasundaram; Chitra
Manisha

Suresh Sharma; Reetu Kaushik
Vijay

Vijay & A.

Vijay L

Sanket & Shoba

Umesh G & Shamini U

Raj L Shivaji; Ediyattumangala R
Maulik Shroff; Priya

Devotee Names

Saraswathi Bendapudi;Ravi Rayasam
Ginnavaram Raghuveer Reddy
Rajendramanju Reddy

Suresh & Rupa Reddy

Anil Regmi

Madhan & Sharmila Rengarajan
Chandra Repaka

Ramakrishna Rotte

Venkatesh Rudrapatna; Sheela Rudrapatna
Krishna Sadhu

Aalok & Shimul Sahai

Sahai Family Foundation

Kamala Samudrala

Prasanth Sapa

Rakshak & Babita Sarda

Venkata Yerramilli  Satya

Jai & Chandra Seecharran

Ramavenkataravikumar Seemakurti

V Sekar

Venkatesh Seshappa; Pratibha Seshappa

Deval & Yogesh Shah

Sudha T. Shamannat

Saikumar Shankatahgari; Madhavi Shankatahgari
Vijayakumar Shanmugasundaram; Chitra Shanmugasundara
Manisha Sharma

Suresh Sharma; Reetu Kaushik Sharma

Vijay Sharma

Vijay & A. Sharma

Vijay L Sharma

Sanket & Shoba Shekhar

Umesh G & Shamini U Shetye

Raj L Shivaji; Ediyattumangala R Shivaji

Maulik Shroff; Priya Shroff



Last Names
Shrotriya
Singh

Singhal
Sivasankar
Somani
Somayajula
Somisetty
Somisetty
Sondhi

Sood
Srinivas
Srinivasan
Subramani
Subramanian
Sundararajan
Surabhi
Tangellapalli

Veerabhadrappa

Tottempudi
Undurty
Upreti
Vajramatti

Vallabhajosyula

Varanasi
Vazrala
Vemulapalli
Vemuri
Vennapusa
Vepa
Verma
Vijayakumar
Virdi
Viswanath

First/Family member names
Pranav

Asheesh K Singh; Arti
Maneesh

Shoba

Arun & Manju

Sridhar & Sridevi

Ramesh K. Nookala; Supriya
Sreedhar & Lavanya

Satish & Sangeeta

Neeraj

Sangeetha &

Sathya

Kumaresan

Rajkumar

Sriram & Sumana Srinath

Ramesh B. Surabhi & Jyothi Vedula

Gopalkrishna
Taroon V Bidar & Seema
Kalyan

Bhaskar & Annapurna V. S. R.

Khimanand & Shanti Devi
Jagadish B

Surendranath & Swarna
Aruna

Vinodh Satti; Sowjanya R
Ramachandra & Jhansi R.
Ravi & Indira

Visweswara Reddy

Siva & Anuradha
Archana & Inderjit

Chitra

Baljit-Singh & Navroop-Kaur
Jaya &

Devotee Names

Pranav Shrotriya

Asheesh K Singh; Arti Singh

Maneesh Singhal

Shoba Sivasankar

Arun & Manju Somani

Sridhar & Sridevi Somayajula

Ramesh K. Nookala; Supriya Somisetty
Sreedhar & Lavanya Somisetty

Satish & Sangeeta Sondhi

Neeraj Sood

Sangeetha & Srinivas

Sathya Srinivasan

Kumaresan Subramani

Rajkumar Subramanian

Sriram & Sumana Srinath Sundararajan
Ramesh B. Surabhi & Jyothi Vedula Surabhi
Gopalkrishna Tangellapalli

Taroon V Bidar & Seema Veerabhadrappa
Kalyan Tottempudi

Bhaskar & Annapurna V. S. R. Undurty
Khimanand & Shanti Devi Upreti
Jagadish B Vajramatti

Surendranath & Swarna Vallabhajosyula
Aruna Varanasi

Vinodh Satti; Sowjanya R Vazrala
Ramachandra & Jhansi R. Vemulapalli
Ravi & Indira Vemuri

Visweswara Reddy Vennapusa

Siva & Anuradha Vepa

Archana & Inderjit Verma

Chitra Vijayakumar

Baljit-Singh & Navroop-Kaur Virdi
Jaya & Viswanath




S No
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Last Names
Vittal

Volz
Warren
Yada
Yamsani
Yarlagadda
Yellepeddi
Yenna
Yerramalli

First/Family member names

Vijay & Sunanda

Todd D. & Chaudhary, Smita

Gregory A.

Damodar

Sampath & Sarala

Venkata S. Yarlagadda; Kiranmai Talasila
Rama Jogaiah V. Yellepeddi; Satyavani
Venkateshwar Rao Yenna; Brinda
Rama

Gowrishankarseethalakshmi

Devotee Names

Vijay & Sunanda Vittal

Todd D. & Chaudhary, Smita Volz

Gregory A.  Warren

Damodar Yada

Sampath & Sarala Yamsani

Venkata S. Yarlagadda; Kiranmai Talasila Yarlagadda
Rama Jogaiah V. Yellepeddi; Satyavani Yellepeddi
Venkateshwar Rao Yenna; Brinda Yenna

Rama Yerramalli

Gowrishankarseethalakshmi




